Tempus Open - Gustav Svensson

Gustav Svensson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:29.76 AQUA-poang: 317 Datum: 2013-01-20 Tavling:

Mariestadsdoppet

Tid

00:31.74
00:35.29
00:39.74
00:29.76
00:31.41
00:31.79
00:33.12
00:35.38

00:44.83

AQUA
261
190
133
317
269
260
230
188

92

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2011-10-22

2010-10-23

2009-10-24

2013-01-20

2012-01-15

2011-10-22

2011-09-11

2010-04-24

2009-01-18

Tavling

Vasterbybadet Race 2011
Vasterbybadet Race 2010
Vasterbybadet Race 2009
Mariestadsdoppet

Daloc Cup

Vasterbybadet Race 2011
Luna Cup 2011
Algadoppet 2010

Daloc Cup


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=283478
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=283478&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=283478&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=283478&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=283478&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=result_date

